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2026 AusCycling Masters Track National Championships

Date: 17 - 20 March 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
Tuesday, 17 March 2026 5:17:23 pm

Event 3 MMAS 4 Pursuit Qualifying
12 Laps　 3000m　 1st & 2nd to Gold Final           3rd & 4th to Bronze Final

Geoff MCINTOSH MM4
Weather: 28.4 ℃, 1015.3 hPa, 49.9 %
Start: 2026-03-17 10:24 am AEST
Result: 4:00.902 (3.) Qualified

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 14.975 (2.)
250 m 24.882 24.882 (3.)
375 m 34.473 (2.)
500 m 19.185 44.067 (2.)
625 m 53.800 (3.)
750 m 19.636 1:03.703 (3.)
875 m 1:13.636 (3.)
1000 m 19.915 1:23.618 (3.)
1125 m 1:33.562 (3.)
1250 m 19.932 1:43.550 (3.)
1375 m 1:53.599 (3.)
1500 m 20.110 2:03.660 (3.)
1625 m 2:13.719 (3.)
1750 m 20.142 2:23.802 (3.)
1875 m 2:33.890 (3.)
2000 m 20.088 2:43.890 (3.)
2125 m 2:53.817 (3.)
2250 m 19.827 3:03.717 (3.)
2375 m 3:13.603 (3.)
2500 m 19.781 3:23.498 (3.)
2625 m 3:32.950 (3.)
2750 m 18.773 3:42.271 (3.)
2875 m 3:51.501 (3.)
3000 m 18.631 4:00.902 (3.)


